
Kreis Gera Pokal 2019/20

1. Runde Gruppe 5
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen: Ausrichter: Lusaner SC

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
 

13.12.2019
 

19:15
 
19:15
 
19:15
 
19:15
 
20:00 v
 
21:00 v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

OTG 1902 Gera II
Halle: Lusaner SC
Gera LSC 1980
Halle: Lusaner SC
SG Braunichswalde V
Halle: Lusaner SC
Gera LSC 1980
Halle: Lusnaer SC
VfL 1990 Gera VI
Halle: Lusaner SC
VfL 1990 Gera VI
Halle: Lusnaer SC

VfL 1990 Gera VI
 
SG Braunichswalde V
 
OTG 1902 Gera II
 
OTG 1902 Gera II
 
Gera LSC 1980
 
SG Braunichswalde V
 

4:1
 

4:0
 

0:4
 

1:4
 

1:4
 

4:0
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